

Thurmont Riding Club

2024 Membership Application

To apply for membership please fill out this form

One person / family membership per form

Paid via_	
Amt Paid	
Received	

Name(s):	 	
Address:	 	
Email:	 	
Phone:		
	Youth	\$15.00
	Adult	\$25.00
	Family	\$35.00 One Per Household

Payment Options:

- ♦ Cash (at a club event only)
- ♦ Check payable to Thurmont Riding Club
- ♦ Paypal info@thurmontridingclub.com include note in memo for membership fee/year end fee

Submit Form via the Following:

- ♦ In-Person at any club activity
- ♦ By Mail: Thurmont Riding Club, PO Box 314, Thurmont, MD 21778 (Note this is the slowest method to submit)
- ♦ Email to info@thurmontridingclub.com

Sign the waiver on page 2

Liability Release and Code of Conduct (Every member and/or participant is required to sign a form every year.) Thurmont Riding Club is a family-oriented club. The officers of the club reserve the right to expel any person from a club sponsored event, without refund of any fees, for cruelty to animals, unsportsmanlike conduct, excessive profane language and/or use of drugs or alcohol. The first offense will result in a verbal warning, the second offense will result in a written warning and the third offense will result in said person being expelled from Thurmont Riding Club. The offenses will accumulate throughout the show calendar year. Any member may be removed from membership (without refund) by a two-thirds (2/3) vote of the membership present at any monthly membership meeting for conduct deemed prejudicial to the Club provided such member shall have first been served written notice of the accusation against him and to produce his witness and be heard at the meeting at which such a vote is taken. Said person is barred from club activities until a club vote has been made. The use of the facility/ club property during non-events is for Members only. Anyone violating this rule will have their membership revoked with no warnings. All riders under 18 are required to wear an approved helmet while mounted. All dogs must be on a leash. Thurmont Riding Club will not be held responsible for any loss or injury incurred at any club event or on show grounds. Participation is at your own risk. Thurmont Riding Club well water has not been tested, use at your own risk. The by-laws, general rules, show series rules and code of conduct of The Thurmont Riding Club, Inc. will be enforced.

Membership/Participant Signature	Date	
Guardian Signature	 Date	